SECOND GUEST SAILS FREE

plus complimentary cultural immersion

Savor the Extraordinary! Join Paula Lambert
and Chet Stephan Pyles for an Epicurean Expedition

Stockholm to Copenhagen aboard the

ATLAS WORLD TRAVELLER
9 nights, July 30-August 8, 2025

An all-inclusive voyage aboard our newest yacht. Experience Atlas’ signature style —

relaxed luxury, highly personalized service and destination immersions.
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NORWEGIAN SEA Wednesday, July 30: Stockholm, Sweden
Thursday, July 31: Tallinn, Estonia
eI ] Friday, August 1: Helsinki, Finland
TALLINN Saturday, August 2: At Sea
Sunday, August 3: Riga, Latvia
i Monday, August 4: Klaipeda, Lithuania
Tuesday, August 5: Gdansk, Poland
Wednesday, August 6: Renne, Denmark
BINZ Thursday, August 7: Binz, Germany
Friday, August 8: Copenhagen, Denmark
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Chef-curated dinners, cooking demos, excursions and other special events, available

only when you book through Rudi Stecle Travel. Ask about pre- and post-cruise extensions.

Pricing from $4,849 per person
For information: (214) 522-2777 or Josh Whitaker at josh@rudisteele.com
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